
Frauenwertung Route 5             

Name Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Punkte 1 Punkte 2 Punkte 3 Punkte 4 Punkte 5 Gesamtpunktzahl 

Emma Töppler  01:33 01:51 02:11 03:05 03:46 58 59 60 60 60 297 

Kira Werner  01:48 02:21 02:41 03:33 03:54 56 54 57 57 59 283 

Nina Felgen  02:15 02:11 02:56 03:57 04:03 50 56 54 54 58 272 

Lisa Claußen  02:02 02:05 02:55 03:50 04:05 53 58 55 55 57 278 

Martina Braun  02:00 02:30 03:02 03:59 04:14 54 52 53 52 56 267 

Dorothea Hopfmüller  01:27 01:46 02:22 03:09 04:47 59 60 59 59 55 292 

Julia Knipschild  02:08 02:23 dnf 05:30 05:06 51 53   50 54 208 

Oxana Köhler  02:28 02:36 05:04 03:13 06:17 50 51 50 58 53 262 

Saskia Freiwald  02:10 02:10 02:36 03:44 dnf 50 57 58 56   221 

Stefanie Küster  02:43 02:42 03:36 04:42 dnf 50 50 51 51   202 

Lydia Witt  02:07 02:14 02:48 dnf dnf 52 55 56     163 

Julia Bender  01:44 02:38 03:10 dnf dnf 57 50 50     157 

Gianna Dalfuß  02:16 02:36 03:14 dnf dnf 50 51 52     153 

Katharina Damm  01:26 dnf dnf dnf dnf 60         60 

Christina Lerke 01:54 dnf dnf dnf dnf 55         55 

Emma Bark  02:14 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 



Frauenwertung Gesamt                  

Name Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Punkte 1 Punkte 2 Punkte 3 Punkte 4 Punkte 5 Gesamtpunktzahl 

Emma Töppler  01:33 01:51 02:11 03:05 03:46 58 59 60 60 60 297 

Dorothea Hopfmüller  01:27 01:46 02:22 03:09 04:47 59 60 59 59 55 292 

Kira Werner  01:48 02:21 02:41 03:33 03:54 56 54 57 57 59 283 

Lisa Claußen  02:02 02:05 02:55 03:50 04:05 53 58 55 55 57 278 

Nina Felgen  02:15 02:11 02:56 03:57 04:03 50 56 54 54 58 272 

Martina Braun  02:00 02:30 03:02 03:59 04:14 54 52 53 52 56 267 

Oxana Köhler  02:28 02:36 05:04 03:13 06:17 50 51 50 58 53 262 

Saskia Freiwald  02:10 02:10 02:36 03:44 dnf 50 57 58 56   221 

Julia Knipschild  02:08 02:23 dnf 05:30 05:06 51 53   50 54 208 

Stefanie Küster  02:43 02:42 03:36 04:42 dnf 50 50 51 51   202 

Lydia Witt  02:07 02:14 02:48 dnf dnf 52 55 56     163 

Julia Bender  01:44 02:38 03:10 dnf dnf 57 50 50     157 

Gianna Dalfuß  02:16 02:36 03:14 dnf dnf 50 51 52     153 

Katharina Damm  01:26 dnf dnf dnf dnf 60         60 

Christina Lerke 01:54 dnf dnf dnf dnf 55         55 

Emma Bark  02:14 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

 



Männerwertung Route 5                

Name Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Punkte 1 Punkte 2 Punkte 3 Punkte 4 Punkte 5 Gesamtpunktzahl 

Philipp Büssemaker  01:12 01:26 01:49 02:24 02:44 60 60 60 60 60 300 

Matthieu Capdevielle-Fidel  01:20 01:37 01:58 02:45 02:52 55 56 58 55 59 283 

Tobias Friedrich  01:26 01:44 02:02 02:29 02:52 51 51 56 58 59 275 

Till Krüger  01:23 01:37 02:00 02:32 03:02 53 56 57 57 58 281 

Noah Krüger  01:17 01:39 02:05 02:27 03:03 57 55 55 59 57 283 

Jörg Eckert-Hetzel  01:27 01:43 02:27 02:56 03:14 50 52 50 52 56 260 

Martin Jarosz  01:29 01:26 01:51 dnf 03:19 50 60 59   54 223 

Florian Franz  01:30 01:35 02:12 02:53 03:26 50 58 52 53 53 266 

Steffen Kayser  02:14 01:54 02:21 03:31 03:26 50 50 50 50 53 253 

Nils Jordan  01:19 01:36 02:02 03:15 03:30 56 57 56 50 52 271 

Michael Ried  01:44 01:58 02:37 03:27 03:39 50 50 50 50 51 251 

Thomas Middendorf  01:46 01:58 02:19 03:13 03:42 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Martin Büssemaker  01:17 01:48 02:16 03:45 03:44 57 50 50 50 50 257 

Daniel Bundschuh  01:32 02:10 02:43 04:02 03:44 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Johannes Limmeroth  01:35 01:42 02:07 03:42 03:46 50 53 54 50 50 257 

Emanuel Mariotti 01:30 01:52 02:26 03:10 03:46 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Pascal Dezert  01:34 02:01 02:30 03:43 03:46 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Manuel Eicher  01:48 dnf 02:42 dnf 03:46 50   50   50 150 

Martin Wendel  01:44 02:04 02:37 03:45 03:49 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Tibor Kijewski  01:37 02:05 dnf dnf 03:50 50 50     50 150 

Conny Waack  01:37 01:52 02:32 03:52 03:57 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Robert Zimmermann 01:37 01:52 02:23 03:52 03:58 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Fabian Hilbich  01:39 02:10 02:32 dnf 04:01 50 50 50   50 200 

Bernhard Freitag  01:28 02:08 02:18 03:05 04:02 50 50 50 51 50 251 

Heiko Schröter  02:04 02:07 02:44 03:54 04:09 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Sebastian Heller  01:55 02:23 02:53 03:48 04:21 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Nicolas Kilbinger 01:48 02:13 02:35 04:05 04:21 50 50 50 50 50 250 



Nico Röhn  01:44 02:19 02:48 03:50 04:29 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Jörg Froharth  01:43 03:15 02:50 05:11 04:42 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Sascha Wesling  02:23 dnf 02:52 04:46 05:23 50   50 50 50 200 

Malte Schmielewski  02:08 02:23 02:27 05:07 05:24 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Marius Lerke 01:12 01:33 02:02 02:35 dnf 59 59 56 56   230 

Nils Ichter  01:16 01:46 02:15 03:11 dnf 58 50 51 50   209 

Dirk Schlote  01:32 01:52 02:26 03:40 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Lukas Wöhrl  01:31 02:06 02:41 03:44 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Carsten Wagner  01:40 02:02 03:01 04:17 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Pascal Schwarz  02:01 02:16 02:57 04:23 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Peter Küster  02:43 02:42 03:37 04:42 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Jakob v. Stockhausen  01:52 01:51 02:10 dnf dnf 50 50 53     153 

Nils Lattek  01:25 01:53 02:17 dnf dnf 52 50 50     152 

Pierre Schlosser  01:49 01:51 02:22 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Thomas Kutscha  01:48 02:16 03:09 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Christian DHaene 02:09 01:48 03:20 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Arne Böhling 02:30 02:24 03:31 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Eike-Jens Geiger  02:18 02:35 03:37 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Mario Schön  01:49 02:18 02:33 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Alex Jung  01:19 01:39 dnf dnf dnf 56 55       111 

Uwe Stock  01:21 01:37 dnf dnf dnf 54 56       110 

Fabian Möller dnf 01:27 02:21 dnf dnf 59   50     109 

Philip Fehling  01:20 01:42 dnf dnf dnf 55 53       108 

Florian Dallmann  01:31 dnf dnf dnf 03:17 50       55 105 

Julian Göbel  01:25 dnf dnf 02:53 dnf 52     53   105 

Kalle Bracht dnf 01:53 dnf 02:49 dnf   50   54   104 

Simon Friederich  dnf dnf 02:52 dnf 03:30     50   51 101 

Lukas Waidner  01:26 02:01 dnf dnf dnf 51 50       101 

Christian Heimrich  01:34 dnf dnf 03:11 dnf 50     50   100 

Christopher Schmitt  dnf dnf 02:45 04:03 dnf     50 50   100 



Florian Tam  dnf dnf 02:40 04:05 dnf     50 50   100 

Niels Lamm  01:29 01:56 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Robert Ritter 01:44 01:56 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Tim Selbert  02:06 02:01 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Aaron Gehrhardt  01:50 02:03 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Michael Ochs  01:41 02:05 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Sascha Kleczka  01:43 02:19 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Mirko Haufe  02:40 02:20 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Fabian Oberlies  01:51 02:24 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Leonard Wehe  01:16 dnf dnf dnf dnf 58         58 

Till Kreysing dnf 01:41 dnf dnf dnf   54       54 

Christoph Quiring  dnf 01:44 dnf dnf dnf   51       51 

Janik Werker  dnf dnf 02:53 dnf dnf     50     50 

Fabian Iske  01:27 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Jan Krögel 01:35 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Frank Weiershäuser 01:35 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Jens Walter  01:50 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Michael Maciejewski  01:50 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Arne Mindthoff  02:01 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Benedikt Breuer  02:02 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Alexander Steffens  02:02 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Thorsten Klewe  02:15 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Mika Klewe  02:15 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Marco Balzer 02:20 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Christian Kohlhausen  02:36 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 



Männerwertung Gesamt                     

Name Route 1 Route 2 Route 3 Route 4 Route 5 Punkte 1 Punkte 2 Punkte 3 Punkte 4 Punkte 5 Gesamtpunktzahl 

Philipp Büssemaker  01:12 01:26 01:49 02:24 02:44 60 60 60 60 60 300 

Matthieu Capdevielle-Fidel  01:20 01:37 01:58 02:45 02:52 55 56 58 55 59 283 

Noah Krüger  01:17 01:39 02:05 02:27 03:03 57 55 55 59 57 283 

Till Krüger  01:23 01:37 02:00 02:32 03:02 53 56 57 57 58 281 

Tobias Friedrich  01:26 01:44 02:02 02:29 02:52 51 51 56 58 59 275 

Nils Jordan  01:19 01:36 02:02 03:15 03:30 56 57 56 50 52 271 

Florian Franz  01:30 01:35 02:12 02:53 03:26 50 58 52 53 53 266 

Jörg Eckert-Hetzel  01:27 01:43 02:27 02:56 03:14 50 52 50 52 56 260 

Martin Büssemaker  01:17 01:48 02:16 03:45 03:44 57 50 50 50 50 257 

Johannes Limmeroth  01:35 01:42 02:07 03:42 03:46 50 53 54 50 50 257 

Steffen Kayser  02:14 01:54 02:21 03:31 03:26 50 50 50 50 53 253 

Michael Ried  01:44 01:58 02:37 03:27 03:39 50 50 50 50 51 251 

Bernhard Freitag  01:28 02:08 02:18 03:05 04:02 50 50 50 51 50 251 

Thomas Middendorf  01:46 01:58 02:19 03:13 03:42 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Daniel Bundschuh  01:32 02:10 02:43 04:02 03:44 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Emanuel Mariotti 01:30 01:52 02:26 03:10 03:46 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Pascal Dezert  01:34 02:01 02:30 03:43 03:46 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Martin Wendel  01:44 02:04 02:37 03:45 03:49 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Conny Waack  01:37 01:52 02:32 03:52 03:57 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Robert Zimmermann 01:37 01:52 02:23 03:52 03:58 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Heiko Schröter  02:04 02:07 02:44 03:54 04:09 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Sebastian Heller  01:55 02:23 02:53 03:48 04:21 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Nicolas Kilbinger 01:48 02:13 02:35 04:05 04:21 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Nico Röhn  01:44 02:19 02:48 03:50 04:29 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Jörg Froharth  01:43 03:15 02:50 05:11 04:42 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Malte Schmielewski  02:08 02:23 02:27 05:07 05:24 50 50 50 50 50 250 

Marius Lerke 01:12 01:33 02:02 02:35 dnf 59 59 56 56   230 



Martin Jarosz  01:29 01:26 01:51 dnf 03:19 50 60 59   54 223 

Nils Ichter  01:16 01:46 02:15 03:11 dnf 58 50 51 50   209 

Fabian Hilbich  01:39 02:10 02:32 dnf 04:01 50 50 50   50 200 

Sascha Wesling  02:23 dnf 02:52 04:46 05:23 50   50 50 50 200 

Dirk Schlote  01:32 01:52 02:26 03:40 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Lukas Wöhrl  01:31 02:06 02:41 03:44 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Carsten Wagner  01:40 02:02 03:01 04:17 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Pascal Schwarz  02:01 02:16 02:57 04:23 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Peter Küster  02:43 02:42 03:37 04:42 dnf 50 50 50 50   200 

Jakob v. Stockhausen  01:52 01:51 02:10 dnf dnf 50 50 53     153 

Nils Lattek  01:25 01:53 02:17 dnf dnf 52 50 50     152 

Manuel Eicher  01:48 dnf 02:42 dnf 03:46 50   50   50 150 

Tibor Kijewski  01:37 02:05 dnf dnf 03:50 50 50     50 150 

Pierre Schlosser  01:49 01:51 02:22 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Thomas Kutscha  01:48 02:16 03:09 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Christian DHaene 02:09 01:48 03:20 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Arne Böhling 02:30 02:24 03:31 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Eike-Jens Geiger  02:18 02:35 03:37 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Mario Schön  01:49 02:18 02:33 dnf dnf 50 50 50     150 

Alex Jung  01:19 01:39 dnf dnf dnf 56 55       111 

Uwe Stock  01:21 01:37 dnf dnf dnf 54 56       110 

Fabian Möller dnf 01:27 02:21 dnf dnf 59   50     109 

Philip Fehling  01:20 01:42 dnf dnf dnf 55 53       108 

Florian Dallmann  01:31 dnf dnf dnf 03:17 50       55 105 

Julian Göbel  01:25 dnf dnf 02:53 dnf 52     53   105 

Kalle Bracht dnf 01:53 dnf 02:49 dnf   50   54   104 

Simon Friederich  dnf dnf 02:52 dnf 03:30     50   51 101 

Lukas Waidner  01:26 02:01 dnf dnf dnf 51 50       101 

Christian Heimrich  01:34 dnf dnf 03:11 dnf 50     50   100 

Christopher Schmitt  dnf dnf 02:45 04:03 dnf     50 50   100 



Florian Tam  dnf dnf 02:40 04:05 dnf     50 50   100 

Niels Lamm  01:29 01:56 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Robert Ritter 01:44 01:56 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Tim Selbert  02:06 02:01 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Aaron Gehrhardt  01:50 02:03 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Michael Ochs  01:41 02:05 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Sascha Kleczka  01:43 02:19 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Mirko Haufe  02:40 02:20 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Fabian Oberlies  01:51 02:24 dnf dnf dnf 50 50       100 

Leonard Wehe  01:16 dnf dnf dnf dnf 58         58 

Till Kreysing dnf 01:41 dnf dnf dnf   54       54 

Christoph Quiring  dnf 01:44 dnf dnf dnf   51       51 

Janik Werker  dnf dnf 02:53 dnf dnf     50     50 

Fabian Iske  01:27 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Jan Krögel 01:35 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Frank Weiershäuser 01:35 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Jens Walter  01:50 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Michael Maciejewski  01:50 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Arne Mindthoff  02:01 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Benedikt Breuer  02:02 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Alexander Steffens  02:02 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Thorsten Klewe  02:15 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Mika Klewe  02:15 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Marco Balzer 02:20 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

Christian Kohlhausen  02:36 dnf dnf dnf dnf 50         50 

 


